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Dorsal
34
3
21
12
11
24
4
1
19
79
81
107
101
77
104

102
111
127
16
103
23
15

90
33

120
26
105
115
128
106
35
108
121
116
84
125
13
82
119
117
10
14
122
113
36

nom

JOFRE CULLELL
Gerard MOYA
ALBERT POBLET
Marcos VAZQUEZ
Maurizio Giuseppe SARTORI
MARC ROMERO
Oriol DOMENECH
David DOMINGUEZ
ARNAU PERICAS
Pau PUJOL

Genis VILA

David ALVAREZ
Enric BAU

Bernat PUIG

Eloi BATLLORI

Raul ROTA

Sergi PADROS

Joan VILA

JORDI ESCLUSA
Albert ROSO

Jorda CULLELL
ALBERT VILLAR
Sergi BOTINAS
Juan Luis GARCIA
OSCAR ROTA

Adria TOUS

Jordi PERARNAU
Cristian Cofiné
ELIAS ASSKALI
Oscar SABIOTE
Carles COLOMER
ARAN-JOAN MOMPEL
Eduard BELLERA
Albert SANZ DE
Miquel VILLAITODO
MARC ALEJANDRO
IVAN MARIN
GERARD PAGES
LUIS ALBERTO AYALA
Adria MONCLUS
Santiago JIMENEZ
Sergi PUJABET
Aleix CUEVAS
Sergio OLIVAS
Marti RENEDO
MIQUEL CALBET
Marc BOIXADOS
Pol PUVILL

(ol[1].}

Categoria
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE

Voltes
8
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Temps
00:58:31,7
00:58:58,2
00:59:13,7
00:59:27,8
00:59:49,2
01:00:12,0
01:00:33,6
01:00:44,6
01:00:48,1
01:02:00,5
01:02:17,0
01:03:04,6
01:03:12,3
01:03:22,4
01:03:28,3
01:03:47,0
01:03:53,8
01:04:09,6
01:05:03,8
01:05:12,0
01:05:26,1
01:05:46,0
01:05:48,0
01:06:45,3
01:06:45,3
01:06:58,4
00:58:41,6
00:58:42,3
00:58:51,4
00:59:27,2
00:59:36,9
00:59:37,2
01:00:14,2
01:00:37,6
01:00:39,8
01:01:16,0
01:01:33,0
01:01:53,7
01:02:05,3
01:02:05,6
01:02:07,4
01:02:28,2
01:02:46,7
01:04:49,9
01:06:01,0
01:06:17,8
01:06:49,9
00:58:49,2

Volta 1
00:07:42,2
00:07:06,4
00:07:15,6
00:07:39,9
00:07:26,8
00:07:25,9
00:07:28,6
00:07:44,3
00:07:37,2
00:07:44,7
00:07:42,2
00:07:39,1
00:07:39,3
00:07:35,0
00:07:44,0
00:07:44,1
00:07:43,2
00:07:45,0
00:07:46,9
00:08:34,9
00:07:41,7
00:08:02,8
00:08:16,5
00:08:07,4
00:08:10,3
00:08:03,9
00:08:05,2
00:07:44,8
00:08:31,0
00:08:02,3
00:08:13,6
00:08:15,9
00:08:02,6
00:08:10,5
00:08:14,8
00:08:21,8
00:08:27,4
00:08:49,5
00:08:26,7
00:08:57,4
00:08:38,8
00:08:22,0
00:08:43,5
00:08:54,1
00:08:57,0
00:08:47,1
00:09:02,7
00:09:13,0

Volta 2
00:07:31,5
00:07:21,3
00:07:16,5
00:07:28,9
00:07:34,0
00:07:26,4
00:07:23,9
00:07:30,4
00:07:31,9
00:07:31,8
00:07:31,5
00:07:39,5
00:07:40,0
00:07:34,9
00:07:41,6
00:07:47,1
00:07:40,5
00:07:40,8
00:07:41,4
00:08:00,6
00:07:45,5
00:08:04,9
00:08:06,5
00:08:10,8
00:09:00,3
00:08:16,7
00:08:22,6
00:07:57,2
00:08:04,8
00:08:07,4
00:07:57,7
00:08:07,0
00:08:07,3
00:08:10,4
00:08:13,1
00:08:33,7
00:08:27,9
00:09:07,4
00:08:29,2
00:08:42,3
00:08:31,4
00:08:54,1
00:08:20,4
00:09:36,2
00:09:26,0
00:08:46,6
00:08:54,4
00:10:01,9

Volta 3
00:07:01,3
00:07:18,4
00:07:20,9
00:07:24,2
00:07:22,2
00:07:29,0
00:07:28,3
00:07:28,1
00:07:29,8
00:07:36,7
00:07:37,0
00:07:36,1
00:07:39,5
00:07:49,3
00:07:33,9
00:07:55,3
00:07:35,6
00:07:36,6
00:07:49,1
00:08:08,4
00:08:06,7
00:08:13,6
00:08:20,9
00:08:23,5
00:08:06,4
00:08:34,8
00:08:40,0
00:08:15,4
00:08:33,7
00:08:14,2
00:08:12,1
00:08:08,1
00:08:14,2
00:08:09,0
00:08:19,8
00:08:29,1
00:09:01,7
00:08:42,7
00:08:27,9
00:08:59,2
00:08:44,0
00:08:39,2
00:08:41,4
00:09:27,1
00:09:30,9
00:09:10,4
00:09:03,0
00:09:42,3

Volta 4
00:07:01,7
00:07:21,8
00:07:23,9
00:07:25,2
00:07:23,5
00:07:25,1
00:07:25,1
00:07:34,1
00:07:32,9
00:07:32,1
00:07:43,1
00:07:32,8
00:07:39,0
00:07:55,6
00:07:41,7
00:07:56,0
00:07:52,5
00:07:38,8
00:07:58,8
00:08:07,2
00:08:04,0
00:08:15,1
00:08:09,2
00:08:26,9
00:08:06,2
00:08:18,7
00:08:19,1
00:08:14,4
00:08:19,6
00:08:09,7
00:08:10,4
00:08:16,1
00:08:18,8
00:08:27,2
00:08:25,1
00:08:20,0
00:08:17,9
00:08:35,4
00:08:31,9
00:08:49,6
00:08:47,9
00:08:40,2
00:08:34,3
00:09:28,2
00:09:35,8
00:10:06,9
00:09:29,2
00:09:53,5

Volta 5
00:07:02,8
00:07:16,0
00:07:21,8
00:07:22,1
00:07:35,0
00:07:34,4
00:07:30,9
00:07:32,2
00:07:34,2
00:07:38,2
00:07:59,4
00:07:38,6
00:07:34,7
00:08:26,9
00:07:37,2
00:07:59,4
00:07:40,8
00:07:37,2
00:07:55,6
00:08:02,7
00:07:44,8
00:08:13,8
00:08:09,6
00:08:26,2
00:08:11,2
00:08:22,2
00:08:17,5
00:08:10,3
00:08:24,0
00:08:20,5
00:08:12,9
00:08:13,5
00:08:29,3
00:08:19,0
00:08:30,9
00:08:18,7
00:08:20,5
00:08:44,9
00:08:33,4
00:08:43,6
00:09:01,2
00:08:43,9
00:08:44,0
00:08:57,7
00:09:23,7
00:09:05,4
00:09:24,8
00:09:47,1

Volta 6
00:07:03,3
00:07:22,9
00:07:22,9
00:07:16,7
00:07:28,0
00:07:29,1
00:07:25,6
00:07:39,8
00:07:26,9
00:07:41,9
00:07:53,8
00:07:32,5
00:07:34,2
00:08:00,1
00:07:41,7
00:08:03,0
00:07:36,5
00:08:12,5
00:07:50,0
00:08:01,8
00:07:53,4
00:08:08,1
00:08:13,1
00:08:26,2
00:08:09,5
00:08:22,0
00:08:25,6
00:08:06,8
00:08:20,2
00:08:12,2
00:08:22,7
00:08:25,0
00:08:25,6
00:10:53,6
00:08:26,6
00:08:35,0
00:08:30,4
00:08:42,7
00:08:46,0
00:08:52,5
00:09:31,2
00:08:31,1
00:08:40,6
00:09:01,4
00:09:20,5
00:08:47,9
00:09:14,6
00:09:53,6

Volta 7
00:07:05,5
00:07:21,6
00:07:25,7
00:07:21,0
00:07:18,4
00:07:26,0
00:08:07,5
00:07:33,4
00:07:47,1
00:07:48,3
00:07:48,7
00:07:37,5
00:07:37,8
00:07:46,0
00:07:36,8
00:07:59,5
00:07:46,2
00:07:43,3
00:07:54,8
00:08:00,1
00:07:57,7
00:08:22,2
00:08:06,2
00:08:13,1
00:08:24,4
00:08:15,8
00:08:17,4
00:08:03,5
00:08:22,4
00:08:11,0
00:08:16,3
00:08:00,3
00:08:26,1
00:08:12,0
00:08:19,4
00:08:26,1
00:08:15,7
00:08:55,6
00:08:39,8
00:08:44,4
00:08:36,7
00:08:27,1
00:08:50,4
00:09:07,8
00:09:31,8
00:09:21,6
00:09:28,7

Volta 8
00:07:47,7
00:07:36,5
00:07:32,8
00:07:16,2
00:07:28,3
00:07:43,1
00:07:30,5
00:07:28,5
00:07:33,7
00:08:12,2
00:07:46,4
00:07:39,4
00:07:38,6
00:08:00,5
00:07:41,5
00:08:08,6
00:07:48,8
00:07:44,9
00:07:57,1
00:07:59,8
00:08:02,8
00:08:10,0
00:08:11,7
00:08:16,0
00:08:21,1
00:08:29,6



